
  PUBLIC 
 

 

11356 11357 
11105 11360 

11102 
11371 

11354 
11363 11005 

11106 11103 11369 
11358 

11361 
11362 

11372 11368 11355 
11101 Van Wyck Expy 11364 

11377 
11004 11040 

11373 
300's 11365 

11222 11367 
11378 

11374 
11375 

11211 11432 

11427 
11428 

11423 
11429 

11426 

11001 
11379 

11415 
11206 11237 11385 

11418 11433 11412 
11201 11205 11411 

11221 11421 11419 
11217 

11216 
11231 11238 11233 

11213100's 

11212 

11417 11434 
11207 11208 

11420 11413 

11215 11225 
11414 

11232 
11430 

11226 
11203 11239 

11220 37th St 

11219 

11218 11236 11422 

11210 
11209 

11230 11234 11693 11096 
11228 11204 

11693 
200's 

11214 11229 
11223 11691* * Covered by 

“LIPA” 

11235 
11692* 

11693 

11224 11694* 

11697* 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Revised CSJ: 04/08/25  

District Contact Information 
District E-mail Address 

100 dl-B_QEnergyServicesDistrict100@coned.com 
200 dl-B_QEnergyServicesDistrict200@coned.com 
300 dl-B_QEnergyServicesDistrict300@coned.com 
400 dl-B_QEnergyServicesDistrict400@coned.com 
500 dl-B_QEnergyServicesDistrict500@coned.com 

Brooklyn/Queens – Retail Energy Services 
30 Flatbush Ave, Brooklyn, NY, 11217 

http://www.coned.com/es 
 

DISTRICT MAP 

Brooklyn 
District Zip Code District Zip Code 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

100 

11201  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

200 

11203 
11202 11204 
11211 11209 
11213 11210 
11215 11212 
11216 11214 
11217 11218 
11221 11219 
11222 11220 
11225 11223 
11231 11224 
11233 11226 
11237 11228 
11238 11229 
11249 11230 
11251 11232 

 11234 
11235 
11236 

 

Queens 
District Zip Code District Zip Code District Zip Code 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

300 

11101  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

400 

11001  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

500 

11411 
11102 11004 11412 
11103 11005 11413 
11104 11040 11414 
11105 11354 11415 
11106 11355 11416 
11109 11356 11418 
11368 11357 11419 
11369 11358 11420 
11370 11359 11421 
11371 11360 11422 
11372 11361 11423 
11373 11362 11426 
11374 11363 11427 
11375 11364 11428 
11377 11365 11429 
11378 11366 11432 
11379 11367 11434 
11385  11435 

 11436 
11693 
11096 
11433 
11417 
11430 
11207 
11208 
11239 

 

Additional Contacts 
Name Title Email 
Fariha Imam District Manager, 100 imamf@coned.com 
Vijay Maharaj District Manager, 100 maharajv@coned.com 
James Corr District Manager, 200 corrj@coned.com 

Christnell Rodriguez District Manager, 200 rodriguezchr@coned.com 

Vidash Khelawan District Manager, Admin Staff khelawanv@coned.com 

Anthony Vaccaro District Manager, 300 vaccaroa@coned.com 

Gabriel Calhoun District Manager, 300 calhoung@coned.com 

Yahaira Alexander District Manager, 400 alexandery@coned.com 

Robert Maisonave District Manager, 400 maisonaver@coned.com 
Vanessa Tavarez District Manager, 500 tavarezv@coned.com 
Justice Ortiz District Manager, 500 ortizj@coned.com 
Luis Yagual Manager - District 100 yaguall@coned.com 
Gina Picon-Lopez Manager - District 200 picon-lopezg@coned.com 
Valentina D’Costa Manager - District 300 dcostav@coned.com 
Spencer Chow Manager - District 400 chows@coned.com 
Frederick Faust Manager - District 500 faustf@coned.com 
Joseph Pesce Department Manager pescej@coned.com 
Lori Miller General Manager millerlo@coned.com 
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